G.N. 3917

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1780359

2248748
2162295
2927172
2578328
2423005
0725646
2847609
2861509
2964694

29 July 2022

Carilex (France) Biotech Technology Co, Limited

DUKE'S HK COMPANY LIMITED -THE-
ENEKIA LIMITED

FDB Asia Company Limited

GO INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
LANDRICH CULTURE LIMITED
MAINSTREET TRADERS LIMITED

MIRAI CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED
Structual Innovation Solutions Limited

UNITED CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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